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Position

Dept Information Systems Manager
Dept Applications Analyst Il

Dept Info Systems Spec Il

Dept Info Systems Analyst ||

Dept Info Systems Spec IlI

Dept Info Systems Spec Il

Dept Info Systems Spec Il

Dept Info Systems Spec Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost

Total Wages
$113,199
$93,610
$81,233
$81,110
$64,841
$61,061
$61,039
$34,457



