	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dept Information Systems Manager		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$113,199
2.	Dept Applications Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$93,610
3.	Dept Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$81,233
4.	Dept Info Systems Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$81,110
5.	Dept Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$64,841
6.	Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$61,061
7.	Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$61,039
8.	Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$34,457